High flow cartridge housing
HFH
1. Introduction
The HFH High Flow single and multiple cartridge filter housings
have been designed specifically with high throughputs in mind whilst
occupying a small “footprint” area. These housings can be used in
both the horizontal & vertical orientation depending on the availab-
ility of space. The standard model is horizontal.

HFH19 1016 2376 1459 DN500 DN500
HFH High flow cartridge housing 4
5. Ordering code
Example
HFH 7 6 A 12F
Type
HFH
Number of cartridges
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 9, 12, 15, 17, 19
Length of cartridges
2 = 20" (HFH1)
4 = 40" (HFH1-9)
6 = 60"
Material
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316
Inlet/outlet flanges
4F = DN100 (HFH1)
6F = DN150 (HFH2)
8F = DN200 (HFH3, 4)
10F = DN250 (HFH5)
12F = DN300 (HFH7)
14F = DN350 (HFH9)
16F = DN400 (HFH12)
18F = DN450 (HFH15, 17)
20F = DN500 (HFH19)
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands